
7 Days a week
30 May - 9 September 2022

ENTERPRISE  II 

Enterprise Boats Timetable
Summer

Falmouth to Trelissick

Trelissick to Falmouth

All sailings subject to tide, weather and circumstances

St Mawes
Falmouth
Trelissick

09:45
10:30 
11:40

11:45
12:30 
13:40

13:45
14:30 
15:40

15:45
16:30 
17:20

Trelissick
Falmouth
St Mawes

11:40
12:30
13:35

13:40
14:30
15:35

15:40 
16:30
17:35

17:20 
18:00

-

 Time in italics connect in Falmouth via the St Mawes Ferry
Pickup a Fal Mussel Card to connect



 

See falriver.co.uk/truro for high tide sailings into Truro






