Enterprise Boats Timetable Summer



30 May - 9 September 2022

7 Days a week

Falmouth to Trelissick							
St Mawes	09:45	11:45	13:45	<i>15:45</i> ₽			
Falmouth	10:30	12:30	14:30	16:30			
Trelissick	11:40	13:40	15:40	17:20			

Trelissick to Falmouth

Trelissick	11:40	13:40	15:40	17:20
Falmouth	12:30	14:30	16:30	18:00
St Mawes	13:35	15:35	17:35	-

See *falriver.co.uk/truro* for high tide sailings into Truro

Time in italics connect in Falmouth via the St Mawes Ferry Pickup a Fal Mussel Card to connect

All sailings subject to tide, weather and circumstances

